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Waimairi County and that the special rate shall be an annually 
recurring charge during the currency of the loan and be 
payable yearly on ~he 1st day of April in each and every 
year during the currency of the loan, being a period of 10 
years, or until the loan is fully paid off." 

J. REID, County Clerk. 
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DUNEDIN DRAINAGE AND SEWERAGE BOARD 

RESOLUTION MAKING SPECIAL RATE 

Renewal Loan, 1970 of $57,200 
l'uRSUANT to the Local Authorities Loans Act 1956, the 
Dunedin Drainage and Sewerage Board hereby resolves as 
follows: 

That, for the purpose of providing the annual charges on 
a loan of $57,200 authorised to be raised by ,the Dunedin 
Drainage and Sewerage Board under the above-mentioned 
Act, for the purpose of repaying on maturi'ty, portion of the 
Drainage Extension Loan 1959, which ma:tures on 
15 November 1970, the said Dunedin Drainage and 
Sewerage Board hereby makes a special rate of 0.0122 cents 
in the dollar ($) upon the rateable value of all rateable 
property in the Board's district, comprising the whole of the 
City of Dunedin and the Borough of St Kilda, and that the 
special rate shall be an annual-recurring rate during the 
currency of the loan, and be payable yearly on the 1st day 
of June in each and every year during the currency of the 
loan, being a period of six (6) years and ten (10) years, or 
until the loan is fully paid off. 

D. M. SHIRLEY, Secretary. 
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AUCKLAND REGIONAL AUTHORITY 

SPECIAL ORDER 

THE Auckland Regional Authority in exercise of the powers 
vested in it by the Auckland Regiona:l Auithority Act 1%3, 
sections 40 and 41, and in pursuance of the authority conferred 
on it under the Local Authorities Loans Act 1956, and in 
exercise of all other powers enaMing it on that behalf doth 
hereby resolve by special resolution intended to operate as a 
special order to borrow the sum of $750,000 to be known as 
Airport Loan No. 1, 1964, $5,000,000 Sixth Issue $75,000, for 
the purpose of meeting the authoriJty's share of the capital 
expenditure at the Auckland International Airport and other 
misceHaneous capital costs. 

The foregoing special order was passed at a special meeting 
of the Auckland Regional Authority convened for that pur
pose, and held on 19 October 1970, and confirmed at an 
ordinary meeting of the said authority held on 16 November 
1970, having meantime been advertised in the Auckland Star 
on 31 October and 14 November 1970. 

The Common Seail of the Auckbnd Regionall 
Authority was hereunto affixed in the presence~ [L.S.] 
of the Chairman and Secretary. J 

T. H. PEARCE, Chairman. 
N. C. BELL, Secretary. 
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WAIKATO SAVINGS BANK 
l'uRSUANT to section 25 of the Trustee Savings Bank Act 1948 (as 
substituted by section 2 of the Trustee Savings Banks Amendment 
Act 1968) the Waikato Savings Bank hereby gives notice that it 
has made the following grants: 

Birthright 
Boys' Brigade (Waikato Battalion) 
Boy Scouts' Association-

Cambridge .. 
Esk (Hamilton) 
Hakarimata (Raglan) 
King Country 
Kirikiriroa (Hamilton) (Sea-scouts Boat) 
Koramatua (Hamilton) 
Matamata .. 
Miropiko (Hamilton) 
Ngaruawahia 
Northern Waikato 

$ 
20 
20 
20 
20 

100 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

$ 

100 
100 

Paeroa 
Piako 
St. Marks (Hamilton) 
St. Pius (Melville) 
South East Waikato .. 
Te Aroha 
Thames 
Waihi 
Waipa 
Wairere 
Waitomo 

Cambridge and District Senior Citizens' Association 
City of Hamilton Pipe Band 
Disabled Citizens' Association 
Federated Farmers (books for farm cadets) 
Girl Guides Association: 

Hamilton Division- $ 
Hamilton West District 15 
Hamilton East District 15 
Hamilton South District 15 
Hillcrest District 15 

Central Waikato Division-
Cambridge District 15 
Te Awamutu District .. 15 

North Waikato Division-
Ngaruawahia-Huntley District 15 
Raglan District 15 
Te Akau District 15 

Piako Division-
Matamata District 15 
Morrinsville District 15 
Te Aroha District 15 

South East Division-
Tirau-Putaruru District 15 
Tokoroa District 15 

Waitomo Division-
Te Kuiti - Pio Pio District 15 
Otorohanga-Maihihi District 15 

Girls' Life Brigade (Waikato Region) 
Hamilton Citizens' Band 
Hamilton Civic Choir (Incorporated) 
Hamilton Competitions and Festival Society 
Hamilton Old Folks' Association 
Honouring Age Society 
Intellectually Handicapped Children's Society-

Cambridge .. 
Hamilton .. 
Huntly 
Matamata 
Morrinsville 
Ngaruawahia 
Otorohanga - Te Kuiti 
Paeroa 
Putaruru 
Taumarunui 
Te Aroha 
TeAwamutu 
Thames-Hauraki 
Tokoroa 
Waihi 

Massey University Bursary 
National Society on Alcoholism .. 
New Zealand Crippled Children Society-

Hamilton .. 
Huntly 
Matamata 
Morrinsville 
Otorohanga 
Paeroa 
Taumarunui 
Te Aroha 
Te Awamutu 
Te Kuiti 
Thames 
Tokoroa 

New Zealand League for Hard of Hearing (Incorpor-
ated), Waikato .. 

New Zealand Red Cross Society (Incorporated)-
Cambridge .. 

No. 75 

$ $ 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

500 
40 
30 
30 
60 

$ 

60 

30 

45 

45 

30 

30 
240 

50 
30 
30 
75 
40 
30 

30 
40 
20 
30 
30 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
30 
20 
20 
20 

360 
300 
40 

60 
30 
40 
40 
30 
30 
30 
30 
40 
30 
30 
30 

420 

50 

30 


