Waimairi County and that the special rate shall be an annually recurring charge during the currency of the loan and be payable yearly on the 1st day of April in each and every year during the currency of the loan, being a period of 10 years, or until the loan is fully paid off."

J. REID, County Clerk.

10194

DUNEDIN DRAINAGE AND SEWERAGE BOARD

RESOLUTION MAKING SPECIAL RATE

Renewal Loan, 1970 of \$57,200

PURSUANT to the Local Authorities Loans Act 1956, the Dunedin Drainage and Sewerage Board hereby resolves as follows:

That, for the purpose of providing the annual charges on a loan of \$57,200 authorised to be raised by the Dunedin Drainage and Sewerage Board under the above-mentioned Act, for the purpose of repaying on maturity, portion of the Drainage Extension Loan 1959, which matures on 15 November 1970, the said Dunedin Drainage and Sewerage Board hereby makes a special rate of 0.0122 cents in the dollar (\$) upon the rateable value of all rateable property in the Board's district, comprising the whole of the City of Dunedin and the Borough of St. Kilda, and that the special rate shall be an annual-recurring rate during the currency of the loan, and be payable yearly on the 1st day of June in each and every year during the currency of the loan, being a period of six (6) years and ten (10) years, or until the loan is fully paid off.

D. M. SHIRLEY, Secretary.

D. M. SHIRLEY, Secretary.

10166

AUCKLAND REGIONAL AUTHORITY

SPECIAL ORDER

THE Auckland Regional Authority in exercise of the powers vested in it by the Auckland Regional Authority Act 1963, sections 40 and 41, and in pursuance of the authority conferred on it under the Local Authorities Loans Act 1956, and in exercise of all other powers enabling it on that behalf doth hereby resolve by special resolution intended to operate as a special order to borrow the sum of \$750,000 to be known as Airport Loan No. 1, 1964, \$5,000,000 Sixth Issue \$75,000, for the purpose of meeting the authority's share of the capital expenditure at the Auckland International Airport and other miscellaneous capital costs. miscellaneous capital costs.

The foregoing special order was passed at a special meeting of the Auckland Regional Authority convened for that purpose, and held on 19 October 1970, and confirmed at an ordinary meeting of the said authority held on 16 November 1970, having meantime been advertised in the Auckland Star on 31 October and 14 November 1970.

The Common Seal of the Auckland Regional Authority was hereunto affixed in the presence of the Chairman and Secretary.

T. H. PEARCE, Chairman. N. C. BELL, Secretary.

10197

WAIKATO SAVINGS BANK

Pursuant to section 25 of the Trustee Savings Bank Act 1948 (as substituted by section 2 of the Trustee Savings Banks Amendment Act 1968) the Waikato Savings Bank hereby gives notice that it has made the following grants:

					Ψ
Birthright					100
Boys' Brigade (Waikato Batta	ılion)				100
Boy Scouts' Association—				\$	
Cambridge				20	
Esk (Hamilton)				20	
Hakarimata (Raglan)				20	
King Country				20	
Kirikiriroa (Hamilton) (Sea	i-scouts	Boat)		100	
Koramatua (Hamilton)				20	
Matamata				20	
Miropiko (Hamilton)				20	
Ngaruawahia		• •		20	
Northern Waikato	• •	*	• •	20	

						e.	e
D						\$	\$
Paeroa Piako		· ·	••	• •	• •	20 20	
St. Marks (St. Pius (M		.) 	• •	• •	• •	20 20	
South East Te Aroha	Waikato		• •		• •	20 20	
Thames Waihi					••	20 20	
Waipa	• •		••	• •		20	
Wairere Waitomo	• •		• •		• •	20 20	700
Cambridge ar			Citizens'	Associat	tion		500 40
City of Hami Disabled Citi	lton Pipe zens' Asso	Band ociation		• •	• •		30 30
Federated Fa Girl Guides A			arm cade	ets)	••		60
Hamilton I					\$	s	
Hamilton	n West Di	strict	••		15 15	•	
Hamilton	South D		• •		15		
Hillcrest			• •	••	15	60	
	ge Distric	t			15		
Te Awan	nutu Dist	rict	••	••	15	30	
North Wai	kato Divi: ⁄ahia-Hun		rict		15		
Raglan I		٠			15 15		
		• •	••	••	_	45	
	ta District				15		
	ville Distri a District	ict	••	• •	15 15		
South East	Division-					45	
Tirau-Pu Tokoroa	taruru Di District	strict			15 15		
Waitomo I			•••			30	
Te Kuiti		Distaint					
Otoroba				• •	15		
Otoroha	nga-Maih			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	15 15 —	30	240
Girls' Life B	nga-Maih rigade (W	ihi Distr aikato R	ict			30	240 50
Girls' Life Br Hamilton Cir Hamilton Cir	nga-Maih rigade (Watizens' Bar vic Choir	ihi Distr aikato R nd (Incorpo	egion)			30	50 30 30
Girls' Life Br Hamilton Cir Hamilton Cir Hamilton Cor Hamilton Ol	rigade (Witizens' Barvic Choir ompetition de Folks' A	ihi Distr aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe	egion) orated) estival So			30	50 30 30 75 40
Girls' Life Book Hamilton Con Hamilton Con Hamilton Con Hamilton Old Honouring A	rigade (Witizens' Barvic Choir ompetition d Folks' Age Societ	ihi Distr aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Association	egion) orated) estival So on	ciety			50 30 30 75
Girls' Life Br Hamilton Cir Hamilton Cor Hamilton Ol Honouring A Intellectually Cambridge	rigade (W. tizens' Bar vic Choir ompetition d Folks' A age Societ Handicar	ihi Distr aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Association	egion) orated) estival So on	ciety		30 30 40	50 30 30 75 40
Girls' Life Br Hamilton Cir Hamilton Cir Hamilton Ol Honouring A Intellectually Cambridge Hamilton Huntly	rigade (W. tizens' Bar vic Choir ompetition d Folks' A ge Societ Handicar	aikato R aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Associatio y oped Chi	egion) rated) estival So on ldren's S	 ciety ociety—		30 40 20	50 30 30 75 40
Girls' Life Br Hamilton Cir Hamilton Cor Hamilton Cor Honouring A Intellectually Cambridge Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil	rigade (W tizens' Bavic Choir mpetition d Folks' A ge Soci A ge Soci A tandicar	ihi Distr aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Associati y pped Chi	egion) rated) estival So on ldren's S	 ciety ociety—		30 40 20 30 30	50 30 30 75 40
Girls' Life Br Hamilton Cir Hamilton Cor Hamilton Ol Honouring A Intellectually Cambridge Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Ngaruawa Otorohang	rigade (W. tizens' Bavic Choir mpetition d Folks' A ge Societ; Handicar le hia a - Te Ku	aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Associatio y o	egion) rated) estival So on ldren's S	 ciety ociety—		30 40 20 30 30 20 20	50 30 30 75 40
Girls' Life Br. Hamilton Cr. Hamilton Co. Hutellectually Cambridge Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Ngaruawal Otorohang Paeroa Putaruru	rigade (W tizens' Bar vic Choir mpetition d Folks' A ge Societ Handicar 	aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Associatio y pped Chi	egion) rated) estival So on ldren's S	 ciety ociety—		30 40 20 30 20 20 20 20 20	50 30 30 75 40
Girls' Life Br Hamilton Cir Hamilton Cor Hamilton Cor Hamilton Cor Honouring A Intellectually Cambridge Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Ngaruawal Otorohang Paeroa Putaruru Taumarun	rigade (W tizens' Bar vic Choir mpetition d Folks' A ge Societ Handicar 	aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Associatio y pped Chi iti	egion) rated) estival So on ldren's S	 ciety ociety—		30 40 20 30 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	50 30 30 75 40
Girls' Life Br Hamilton Cir Hamilton Cor Hamilton Cor Hamilton Ol Honouring A Intellectually Cambridge Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Ngaruawal Otorohang Paeroa Putaruru Taumarun	rigade (W tizens' Bar vic Choir mpetition d Folks' A ge Societ Handicar 	aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Associativ y pped Chi iti	egion) orated) estival So on ldren's S	 ciety ociety—		30 40 20 30 30 20 20 20 20 20 20	50 30 30 75 40
Girls' Life Br. Hamilton Cr. Hamilton Co. Honouring A. Intellectually Cambridge Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Ngaruawal Otorohang Paeroa Putaruru Taumarun Te Aroha Te Awam Thames-H Tokoroa	rigade (Witizens' Barvic Choir mpetition di Folks' A ge Societ Handicard a - Te Ku	aikato R aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Associatio y opped Chi	egion) crated) estival So on . Idren's S	 ciety ociety—	15 	30 40 20 30 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 30	50 30 30 75 40
Girls' Life Bi Hamilton Cir Hamilton Cir Hamilton Col Hamilton Ol Honouring A Intellectually Cambridge Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Ngaruawal Otorohang Paeroa Putaruru Taumarun Te Aroha Te Awamu Thames-H Tokoroa Waihi	rigade (W tizens' Bar vic Choir ompetition d Folks' A ge Societ Handicar le hia a - Te Ku ui atu	aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Associatio y pped Chi iti	egion) orated) stival So on orated: ldren's S	 ciety ociety—	15 	30 40 20 30 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	50 30 30 75 40 30
Girls' Life Br. Hamilton Cr. Hamilton Co. Honouring A. Intellectually Cambridge Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Ngaruawal Otorohang Paeroa Putaruru Taumarun Te Aroha Te Awam Thames-H Tokoroa Waihi Massey Univ	rigade (Witzens' Barvic Choir mpetition di Folks' A ge Societ; Handicard a - Te Ku	aikato R aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Associatio y opped Chi	egion) orated) sstival So on ldren's S	ciety cociety	15 	30 40 20 30 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	50 30 30 75 40 30
Girls' Life Britamilton Critamilton Critamilton Critamilton Critamilton Critamilton Critamilton Critamilton Critamilton Cambridge Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Ngaruawal Otorohang Paeroa Putaruru Taumarun Te Aroha Te Awamilton Massey Univ National Sox New Zealand Hamilton	rigade (W. tizens' Bar vic Choir of Folks' A tige Societ Handicar tile hia a - Te Ku til auraki til versity Bur siety on A til Cripplec	ihi Distr aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Associatio y pped Chi iti	egion) crated) estival So on . Idren's S		15 	30 40 20 30 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	360 300 30 75 40 30
Girls' Life Bi Hamilton Cir Hamilton Co Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Ngaruawa Otorohang Paeroa Putaruru Taumarun Te Aroha Te Awam Thames-H Tokoroa Waihi Massey Univ National Soo New Zealand Hamilton Huntly Matamata	rigade (Witizens' Barvic Choir Impetition of Folks' Auge Society Handican in a - Te Kuui versity Burciety on Al Crippled	aikato R aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Associatio y pped Chi	egion) rated) stival So on ldren's S	ciety cociety	15 	30 40 20 30 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40	360 300 30 75 40 30
Girls' Life Britamilton Critamilton Critamilton College Hamilton College Hamilton College Hamilton Critamilton Grambridge Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Ngaruawal Otorohang Paeroa Putaruru Taumarum Te Aroha Te Awamu Thames-H Tokoroa Waihi Massey Univ National Soo New Zealand Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Otorohang	rigade (W. tizens' Bar vic Choir ompetition d Folks' A ge Societ Handicar le hia a Te Ku atu auraki versity Bur siety on A d Crippled	aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Associatio y pped Chi iti	egion) crated) estival So on . Idren's S		15 	30 40 20 30 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	360 300 30 75 40 30
Girls' Life Britamilton Critamilton Critamilton College Hamilton College Hamilton College Hamilton Critamilton Grambridge Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Ngaruawal Otorohang Paeroa Putaruru Taumarum Te Aroha Te Awamu Thames-H Tokoroa Waihi Massey Univ National Soo New Zealand Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Otorohang	rigade (Weitzens' Barvic Choir mpetition of Folks' Age Societ Handicar a - Te Kuituauraki rersity Buriety on Ad Crippled le heid a - Te Kuituauraki rersity Buriety on Ad Crippled	aikato R aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Associatio y opped Chi	egion) rated) stival So on ldren's S	ciety cociety	15 	30 40 20 30 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40	360 300 30 75 40 30
Girls' Life Bi Hamilton Cir Hamilton Cor Huntly Cambridge Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Ngaruawal Otorohang Paeroa Putaruru Taumarun Te Aroha Te Awam Thames-H Tokoroa Waihi Massey Univ National Soo New Zealand Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Otorohang Paeroa Taumarun Te Aroha	rigade (Witizens' Barvic Choir Impetition of Folks' Auge Society Handican in a - Te Kuui versity Burvicty on Al Crippled lle sa versity Burvictety on Al Crippled lle sa versity Burvictety on Al Crippled	aikato R aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Associatio y pped Chi	egion) rated) stival So on ldren's S	ciety cociety cocie	15 	30 40 20 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 30 30 20 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40	360 300 30 75 40 30
Girls' Life Bi Hamilton Cir Hamilton Cir Hamilton Co Honouring A Intellectually Cambridge Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Ngaruawal Otorohang Paeroa Putaruru Taumarun Te Aroha Te Awamu Thames-H Tokoroa Waihi Massey Univ National Soo New Zealand Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Otorohang Paeroa Taumarun Te Aroha Te Awamu Te Aroha Te Awamu Te Kuiti	rigade (W. tizens' Bar vic Choir mpetition d Folks' A ge Societ Handicar le hia a Te Ku atu auraki versity Bur ciety on A l Crippled lle ga ui lle sa ui lle sa ui lle sa ui	ihi Distr aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Associatio y pped Chi iti rsary lcoholist i Childre .	egion) crated) estival So on		15 	30 40 20 30 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	360 300 30 75 40 30
Girls' Life Bramilton Cir Hamilton Cor Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Ngaruawal Otorohang Paeroa Tamarun Te Aroha Te Awamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Otorohang Paeroa Taumarun Te Aroha Te Awamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Otorohang Paeroa Taumarun Te Aroha Te Awamilton Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Otorohang Paeroa Taumarun Te Aroha Te Awamilton Te	rigade (W. tizens' Bar vic Choir mpetition d Folks' A ge Societ Handicar le hia a Te Ku atu auraki versity Bur ciety on A l Crippled lle ga ui lle sa ui lle sa ui lle sa ui	aikato R aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Associatio y opped Chi	egion) rated) stival So on ldren's S	ciety cociety	15 	30 40 20 30 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	360 300 40
Girls' Life Bi Hamilton Cir Hamilton Cir Hamilton Co Hamilton Co Hamilton Co Hamilton Ol Honouring A Intellectually Cambridge Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Ngaruawai Otorohang Paeroa Putaruru Taumarun Te Aroha Te Awamu Thames-H Tokoroa Waihi Massey Univ National Soo New Zealand Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Otorohang Paeroa Taumarun Te Aroha Te Aroha Te Aroha Te Aroha Te Aroha Te Aroha Te Kuiti Thames Tokoroa New Zealand	rigade (W. tizens' Bar vic Choir mpetition d Folks' A ge Societ Handicar le hia a Te Ku tua auraki trersity Bur ciety on A l Crippled tle ga tle ga tle da	aikato R nd (Incorpo s and Fe Associatio y pped Chi iti rsary lcoholist l Childre	egion) crated) estival So on . ldren's S	ciety	15 	30 40 20 30 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30	360 300 75 40 30 300 40
Girls' Life Bi Hamilton Cir Hamilton Cor Honouring Al Intellectually Cambridge Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Ngaruawal Otorohang Paeroa Putaruru Taumarun Te Aroha Te Awamu Thames-H Tokoroa Waihi Massey Univ National Soo New Zealand Hamilton Huntly Matamata Morrinsvil Otorohang Paeroa Taumarun Te Aroha Te Awamu Te Aroha Te Awamu Te Kuiti Thames Tokoroa	rigade (Witizens' Barvic Choir Impetition of Folks' Auge Society Handican in a Te Kulin in auraki Impetition Al Crippled Impetition Al League for Alaikato Impetition Alaikato	aikato R aik	egion) rated) stival So on ldren's S	ciety cociety	15 —	30 40 20 30 30 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30	360 300 40